Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

CBR250R Dream Cup
R AR—YEST2[E B

##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEER 12:05:00

Fd1—A 1.264 km
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Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2
(11) ¥ —BE
1 12:07:04.666 58.642 29.420 29.222
2 12:08:02.762 58.096 29.059 29.037
3 12:09:01.063 58.301 29.126 29.175
4 12:09:59.189 58.126 29.063 29.063
5 12:10:57.802 58.613 29.550 29.063
6 12:11:55.933 58.131 29.012 29.119
7 12:12:53.877 57.944 28.961 28.983
8 12:13:51.686 57.809 28.861 28.948
9 12:14:49.401 57.715 28.952 28.763
10 12:15:47.150 57.749 28.843 28.906
11 12:16:44.957 57.807 28.951 28.856
12 12:17:42.581 57.624 28.920 28.704
13 12:18:40.823 58.242 29.087 29.155
14 12:19:39.200 58.377 29.201 29.176
15 12:20:37.764 58.564 29.185 29.379
(21) & LR
1 12:07:12.269 59.648 30.084 29.564
2 12:08:10.928 58.659 29.347 29.312
3 12:09:09.563 58.635 29.351 29.284
4 12:10:07.695 58.132 29.025 29.107
5 12:11:05.901 58.206 29.056 29.150
6 12:12:04.072 58.171 29.009 29.162
p7 12:13:19.235 1:15.163 30.436
8 12:16:43.266 3:24.031 29.410
9 12:17:42.086 58.820 29.371 29.449
10 12:18:40.657 58.571 29.365 29.206
11 12:19:39.084 58.427 29.178 29.249
12 12:20:37.586 58.502 29.169 29.333
(59) BEH itk
1 12:07:15.412 1:00.364 29.914 30.450
p2 12:08:22.632 1:07.220 30.684
3 12:10:40.558 2:17.926 29.547
4 12:11:40.023 59.465 29.685 29.780
5 12:12:39.485 59.462 29.624 29.838
6 12:13:40.853 1:01.368 30.727 30.641
7 12:14:39.990 59.137 29.784 29.353
8 12:15:38.772 58.782 29.561 29.221
p9 12:16:44.720 1:05.948 30.070
10 12:18:31.403 1:46.683 29.530
11 12:19:30.614 59.211 29.554 29.657
12 12:20:29.715 59.101 29.651 29.450
(31) Nt 29
1 12:07:27.108 1:05.009 30.728
2 12:08:28.017 1:00.909 30.438 30.471
3 12:09:28.676 1:00.659 30.490 30.169
4 12:10:31.245 1:02.569 31.056 31.513
5 12:11:32.810 1:01.565 30.904 30.661
6 12:12:33.345 1:00.535 30.338 30.197
7 12:13:34.270 1:00.925 30.287 30.638
8 12:14:35.414 1:01.144 30.655 30.489
p9 12:15:45.791 1:10.377 30.433
(66) i FRiE
1 12:07:21.219 1:04.716 31.930 32.786
2 12:08:24.776 1:03.557 31.656 31.901
3 12:09:28.279 1:03.503 31.751 31.752
4 12:10:30.963 1:02.684 31.145 31.539
5 12:11:35.121 1:04.158 32.408 31.750
6 12:12:38.077 1:02.956 31.384 31.572
7 12:13:41.801 1:03.724 31.869 31.855
8 12:14:45.061 1:03.260 31.577 31.683
9 12:15:47.626 1:02.565 31.369 31.196
10 12:16:50.279 1:02.653 31.210 31.443
11 12:17:52.659 1:02.380 31.228 31.152
12 12:18:54.468 1:01.809 30.888 30.921
13 12:19:56.731 1:02.263 31.111 31.152
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